
Deathbringer From The Sky
Ensiferum

Victory Songs
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Moderate = 160

Standard tuning

1

9
7

7
5

4
2 5

3

5
3

7
5

4
2 5

3

5 7 9 5 7

E-Gt

4

5 7 7 7 7 7 5 7 7 7 7 7 5 7 7 7
5 7 9 7 9 10 7 7 7 7 7 10 7 7 7 7 7 10 7 7 7

7

5 7 9 5 7 5 4 0 0 0 0 5 4 0 0 0 0 5 4 0 0 9
7

7
5

4
2 5

3

10

5
3

7
5

4
2 5

3

5 7 9 5 7
5 7 7 7 7 7 5 7 7 7 7 7 5 7 7 7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/6

13

5 7 9 7 9 10

A.H.

7 7 7 7 7 10

A.H.

7 7 7 7 7 10

A.H.

7 7 7 5 7 9 5 7

16

5

A.H.

4 0 0 0 0 5

A.H.

4 0 0 0 0 5

A.H.

4 0 0 9
7

7
5

4
2 5

3

5
3

7
5

4
2 5

3

19

9
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

4
5 5 5 5

4
5 5 5 5

4
5

21

9
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

7
9

10 10 10

7
9

10 10 10

7
9

23

9
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

9
10

7
9

10 10 10

7
9

10 10 10

7
9

25

10
7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

12
9
10 10 10 10

12
9
10 10 10 10

11
9
9

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/6

27

9
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

4
5 5 5 5

4
5 5 5 5

4
5

29

9
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

7
9

10 10 10

7
9

10 10 10

7
9

31

9
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

9
10

7
9

10 10 10

7
9

10 10 10

7
9

33

10
7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

12
9
10 10 10 10

12
9
10 10 10 10

11
9
9

35

9
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

37

10
8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7

5 5 5 5 5 5 5

5
3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/6

39

9
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

41

10
8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7

5 5 5 5 5 5 5

5
3 3 3 3 3 3 3

9
7

9
7

7
5

7
5

44

5
3

5
3

12
10

7
5

5 7 9 5 7
5 7 7 7 7 7 5 7 7 7 7 7 5 7 7 7

47

5 7 9 7 9 10 7 7 7 7 7 10 7 7 7 7 7 10 7 7 7 5 7 9 5 7

50

5 4 0 0 0 0 5 4 0 0 0 0 5 4 0 0 9
7

7
5

4
2 5

3

5
3

7
5

4
2 5

3

53

5 7 9 5 7
5 7 7 7 7 7 5 7 7 7 7 7 5 7 7 7

5 7 9 7 9

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/6

56

10 7 7 7 7 7 10 7 7 7 7 7 10 7 7 7 5 7 9 5 7

58

5 4 0 0 0 0 5 4 0 0 0 0 5 4 0 0 9
7

7
5

4
2 5

3

5
3

7
5

4
2 5

3

61

9
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

4
5 5 5 5

4
5 5 5 5

4
5

63

9
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

7
9

10 10 10

7
9

10 10 10

7
9

65

9
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

9
10

7
9

10 10 10

7
9

10 10 10

7
9

67

10
7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

12
9
10 10 10 10

12
9
10 10 10 10

11
9
9

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/6

69

9
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

4
5 5 5 5

4
5 5 5 5

4
5

71

9
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

7
9

10 10 10

7
9

10 10 10

7
9

73

9
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

9
10

7
9

10 10 10

7
9

10 10 10

7
9

75

10
7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

12
9
10 10 10 10

12
9
10 10 10 10

11
9
9

77

11 12 11 12 11 12 11 12 9 11 9 11 9 11 9 11

82

9 11 9 11 9 11 9 11 11 12 11 12 11 12 11 12
12
10

7
5

7
5

9
7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


